
Student Name Gender Email Id Institution Name Room Check-In Date:Time Check-out Date:Time

Shubhangi Agarwal Female sagarwal@cse.iitk.ac.in IIT Kanpur 2A 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM
Garima Gaur Female garimag@cse.iitk.ac.in IIT Kanpur 2A 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM
Aarti Sharma Female aartish@cse.iitb.ac.in IIT Bombay 2B 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM
Ashwini Pale Female ashwinipale@gmail.com IIT BOMBAY 2B 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Nikita Baidya Female
nikitabaidya24@gmail.co
m NIT Rourkela 2C 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Sonu Gupta Female sonug@iiitd.ac.in IIIT Delhi 2C 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Vandana Bharti Female
vandanabharti.rs.cse17@ii
tbhu.ac.in IIT BHU 2D 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

SHWETA CHAUHAN Female
shwetachauhansc.2000@
gmail.com NIT Hamirpur(H.P) 2D 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

ANITA CHANDRA Female
anitachandra896@gmail.c
om IIT Patna 2E 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

KM Pooja Female poojam102@gmail.com IIT Patna 2E 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Shalmoli Ghosh Female
shalmolighosh94@gmail.c
om IIT Kharagpur 2F 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Paheli Bhattacharya Female
pahelibhattacharya@gmail
.com IIT Kharagpur 2F 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

RIMA HAZRA Female to_rima@iitkgp.ac.in IIT Kharagpur 2G 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM
Kalyani Roy Female kroy@iitkgp.ac.in IIT Kharagpur 2G 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Surabhi Female surabhi.s.nath@gmail.com IIIT Delhi 2H 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Madhulika Mohanty Female madhulikam@cse.iitd.ac.in IIT Delhi 2H 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Rucha Tambe Female rutccha@gmail.com

Pune Institute of 
Computer 
Technology 2I 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Shivani Tripathi Female shivanit@iisc.ac.in

Indian Institute of 
Science, 
Bangalore 2I 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

TANVI CHAWLA Female
tanvi90.chawla@gmail.co
m MNIT, Jaipur 2J 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

ABHAYA Female
abhayasharma77@gmail.c
om NIT ROURKELA 2J 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM
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Rimjhim Female rimjhim.pcs16@iitp.ac.in IIT Patna 2K 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Shravya Kanchi Female
shravya.k@research.iiit.ac
.in IIIT Hyderabad 2K 2-Jan 3:00 PM 6-Jan 8:00 AM

Prachi Jain Female Csz148211@cse.iitd.ac.in IIT Delhi 2M 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM
Soumi Das Female soumid.04@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur 2M 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

GEETIKA ARORA Female
p2016406@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in

BITS PILANI, 
PILANI CAMPUS 2N 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Joyita Chakraborty Female smilingdoel@gmail.com

Dr. B.C. Roy 
Engineering 
College 2N 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Praveen Kumar Sharma Male praveencs54@gmail.com NIT Durgapur 2O 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM
Hridoy Sankar Dutta Male hridoyd@iiitd.ac.in IIIT, Delhi 2O 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

ARPIT TRIPATHI Male arpittripathi@hotmail.com
Pondicherry 
University 2P 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Anmol Mishra Male anmol@cse.iitb.ac.in IIT Bombay 2P 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Abhishek Male 2Q 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Santhosh Kumar Guguloth Male santhoshkg@iisc.ac.in

Indian Institute of 
Science, 
Bengaluru 2Q 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

GANTA SRUJANA Female srujanaganta7@gmail.com NIT ROURKELA 3A 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM
Maddineni Pranith Srujan Roy Female 115cs0246@nitrkl.ac.in NIT Rourkela 3A 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM
YAGANTI TANUJA Female 115cs0283@nitrkl.ac.in NIT Rourkela 3A 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM
Hari Rushitha Female 715cs1058@nitrkl.ac.in NIT, Rourkela 3B 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Kanaparthi Sneha Female
sneha.kanaparthi379@gm
ail.com NIT, Rourkela 3B 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

SATARUPA UTTARKABAT Female satarupark@gmail.com NIT, Rourkela 3B 2-Jan 3:00 PM 5-Jan 8:00 AM

Nabendu
Text Box
abhishek.abhishek@iitg.ac.in

Nabendu
Text Box
IIT, Guwahati




